
W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 w - 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 43,8 67 SR / M6 115 117,5 127,87
 

1 w - 47,5 KG Reeves Patricia ENG 46,6 61 M5 95 100,55
 

1 w - 50,5 KG Riselli Antonietta ITA 49,3 33 SR 107,5 108,74
2 w - 50,5 KG Antuzzi Marina ITA 48,6 37 SR 105 107,45

 
1 w - 53 KG Di Bartolomeo Irene ITA 51,6 33 SR 135 131,58

 
1 w - 55,5 KG Thomas Ann SCT 54,9 28 SR 132,5 122,73

 
1 w - 58,5 KG Licianci Mirella ITA 55,6 28 SR 120 110,00

OUT w - 58,5 KG D'Amario Antonietta ITA 57,6 31 SR
 

1 w - 63 KG Barbieri Anna ITA 62,1 22 JR 137,5 114,92
2 w - 63 KG Dubois Hélene FRA 59,8 21 JR 135 116,48

1 w - 70 KG Desiderio Chiara ITA 67,2 23 JR 120 93,80
2 w - 70 KG Soardo Eleonora ITA 66,2 21 JR 105 83,14

1 w - 80 KG Coppola Grazia ITA 77 24 SR 105 74,34
1 w - 80 KG Peronne Susanna ITA 77 43 M1 112,5 79,65

1 60 KG Smith Steve USA 58,1 73 SR 115 96,67
1 60 KG Smith Steve USA 58,1 73 M7 115 120 96,67

 
1 67,5 KG Frantar Zan SLO 66,4 15 T1 150 152,5 110,51
1 67,5 KG Daldry Micheal ENG 64,5 17 T2 180 136,22
1 67,5 KG Jones Hadley ENG 65,2 18 T3 185 138,60

 
1 67,5 KG Mc Connnell Scott IRE 64,3 31 SR 200 151,82
2 67,5 KG Ceccanti Emiliano ITA 64,5 36 SR 150 113,52

 
1 67,5 KG Lobachev Vladimir RUS 66,3 66 M6 155 114,34

 
1 75 KG O'Boyle Joshua ENG 74,3 17 T2 187,5 125,51
2 75 KG Busuito Salvatore ITA 68,2 16 T2 130 93,50

 
1 75 KG Rozov Andrey RUS 74,6 19 T3 195 130,12

 
1 75 KG Agazzani Matteo ITA 73,3 20 JR 205 138,72

1 75 KG Riti Marco ITA 74,5 33 SR 225 150,30
2 75 KG Pinto Marco ITA 73,7 29 SR 205 138,11
3 75 KG Rozov Andrey RUS 74,6 19 SR 195 130,12

1 75 KG Cucciniello Guido ITA 73,8 27 SR 210 141,33
2 75 KG Mastronazio Andrea ITA 74,1 24 SR 190 127,45
3 75 KG Cacciato William ITA 72,9 33 SR 150 101,96

 
1 75 KG D'Ottavio Gaetano ITA 73,1 40 M1 205 139,03

 
1 75 KG D'Heilly Jean-Claude FRA 74,5 49 M2 205 136,94
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

1 82,5 KG Sciandone Francesco ITA 80,7 16 T2 175 110,08
2 82,5 KG Scarponcini Morgan ITA 77,4 16 T2 165 107,02

 
1 82,5 KG Impagliazzo Giuseppe ITA 80,2 23 JR 200 126,36
2 82,5 KG Duffield William ENG 81,3 23 JR 190 118,88

 
1 82,5 KG Mc Connell Mark IRE 81,9 35 SR 230 143,15
2 82,5 KG Selmi Daniel ENG 81 24 SR 250 156,83
3 82,5 KG Gavioli Dario ITA 80,9 24 SR 220 138,14
4 82,5 KG De Sanctis Danilo ITA 79,9 24 SR 230 145,71
5 82,5 KG D'Abundo Giuseppe ITA 79,5 29 SR 210 133,52
6 82,5 KG Barbieri Ciro ITA 81,7 29 SR 190 118,47

 
1 82,5 KG Fevrier Dominique FRA 82 41 M1 270 167,91

1 82,5 KG Whitbread Gary WAL 79,7 47 M2 170 107,90

1 82,5 KG Ulivari Arturo ITA 79,4 59 M4 190 120,92
 

1 82,5 KG Cabalec René FRA 81,9 68 M6 175 108,92
 

1 82,5 KG Lazaridi Georgiy RUS 78,6 74 M7 190 121,83

1 90 KG Gladkikh Roman RUS 85,7 17 T2 220 132,79
 

1 90 KG Nicollela Alessandro ITA 88,5 21 JR 185 109,41
 

1 90 KG De Costanzo Massimilano ITA 88,6 29 SR 230 135,93
2 90 KG Natale Mickele ITA 83,5 24 SR 190 116,70
3 90 KG Castagna Francesco ITA 88,9 24 SR 190 112,04

 
1 90 KG Coyle Thomas IRE 83,1 43 M1 220 135,56

 
1 90 KG Dermelev Sergey EST 88,2 48 M2 260 154,08

 
1 90 KG White Larry ENG 85,3 51 M3 250 151,38

 
1 90 KG Bennett Edmund ENG 90 69 M6 185 108,28
2 90 KG Ulrich René SWI 88,4 67 M6 182,5 190,5/ 108,00
3 90 KG Simonetti Pietro ITA 86,3 67 M6 160 96,14

1 100 KG Venditti Cosimo ITA 98,5 22 JR 240 133,87
 

1 100 KG Greaney Anthony IRE 98,8 30 SR 260 144,82
2 100 KG Nardulli Pino ITA 96,1 36 SR 190 107,26
3 100 KG Bultemeier James USA 97,5 44 SR 185 103,69

 
1 100 KG Giles Marc ENG 99 43 M1 230 128,00
2 100 KG Bultemeier James USA 97,5 44 M1 185 103,69
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1 110 KG Chall Pierre IRE 108,9 18 T3 230 123,69
 

1 110 KG Ciferni Gildo ITA 102,1 22 JR 210 115,35
2 110 KG Chekrenev Valentin RUS 103,7 23 JR 192,5 105,12

 
1 110 KG Eager Mark ENG 101,2 37 SR 235 129,56
2 110 KG Chekrenev Valentin RUS 103,7 23 SR 192,5 105,12
3 110 KG Marino Andrea ITA 100,6 34 SR 180 99,47

 
 
 

1 110 KG Trapani Carlo ITA 101,5 41 M1 220 121,13
2 110 KG Ferrara Davide ITA 100,7 40 M1 160 88,38

 
1 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 110 52 M3 282,5 283 151,56

 
1 125 KG Dechamps Sebastien BEL 120,8 14 T1 200 105,24

 
1 125 KG Dechamps Jérôme BEL 117,2 19 T3 265 140,32
2 125 KG Di Martino Mattia ITA 112,1 19 T3 260 138,87

 
1 125 KG Mullally Leon IRE 123 21 JR 220 225 115,21

 
1 125 KG Avrunin David ISR 117,7 25 SR 265 140,19
2 125 KG Ortega Michel SWI 113,8 36 SR 257,5 137,12

1 125 KG Ciavattela Ugo ITA 116 49 M2 245 129,97

1 125 KG O Cearra Padraic IRE 112,3 52 M3 272,5 145,49

1 125 KG Ortega Michel SWI 113,8 36  MPF 257,5 137,12
 

1 145 KG Purgatori Renato ITA 125,3 28 SR 230 119,74
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Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Gedney USA 26/09/40
- 44 KG Judith SR / M6 67 43,8 100 105 115 117,5 1,1119 115 127,87

 
w Reeves ENG 12/11/45

- 47,5 KG Patricia M5 61 46,6 85 90 95 1,0584 95 100,55

 
w Antuzzi ITA 30/01/70

- 50,5 KG Marina SR 37 48,6 80 90 105 1,0233 105 107,45
w Riselli ITA 10/07/74

- 50,5 KG Antonietta SR 33 49,3 85/ 95 107,5 1,0115 107,5 108,74

 
w Di Bartolomeo ITA 5/08/74

- 53 KG Irene SR 33 51,6 120 130 135 0,9747 135 131,58

 
w Thomas SCT 1/04/79

- 55,5 KG Ann SR 28 54,9 120 130 132,5 0,9263 132,5 122,73

 
w Licianci ITA 14/10/79

- 58,5 KG Mirella SR 28 55,6 90 105 120 0,9167 120 110,00
w D'Amario ITA 22/02/76

- 58,5 KG Antonietta SR 31 57,6 100/ 115/ 0,8902

 
w Dubois FRA 16/08/86

- 63 KG Hélene JR 21 59,8 125 135 0,8628 135 116,48
w Barbieri ITA 25/07/85

- 63 KG Anna JR 22 62,1 115 125 137,5 0,8358 137,5 114,92

 
w Soardo ITA 5/11/85

- 70 KG Eleonora JR 21 66,2 90 100 105 0,7918 105 83,14
w Coppola ITA 26/07/83

- 80 KG Grazia SR 24 77 80 95 105 0,708 105 74,34
w Peronne ITA 10/01/64

- 80 KG Susanna M1 43 77 100 107,5 112,5 0,708 112,5 79,65
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 2 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Smith USA 22/11/33
60 KG Steve SR 73 58,1 110 112,5 115 0,8406 115 96,67

Smith USA 22/11/33
60 KG Steve M7 73 58,1 110 112,5 115 120 0,8406 115 96,67

 
Frantar SLO 14/09/92

67,5 KG Zan T1 15 66,4 140 147,5 150 152,5 0,7367 150 110,51
Daldry ENG 4/10/90 180,5

67,5 KG Micheal T2 17 64,5 170 180 185/ 0,7568 180 136,22
Jones ENG 21/09/89

67,5 KG Hadley T3 18 65,2 175 185 190/ 0,7492 185 138,60

 
Ceccanti ITA 3/06/71

67,5 KG Emiliano SR 36 64,5 137,5 142,5 150 0,7568 150 113,52
Mc Connnell IRE 19/10/75

67,5 KG Scott SR 31 64,3 190 200 205/ 0,7591 200 151,82

 
Lobachev RUS 10/05/41

67,5 KG Vladimir M6 66 66,3 145 155 160/ 0,7377 155 114,34

 
O'Boyle ENG 6/10/90

75 KG Joshua T2 17 74,3 177,5 187,5 190/ 0,6694 187,5 125,51
Busuito ITA 16/12/90

75 KG Salvatore T2 16 68,2 75 110 130 0,7192 130 93,50

 
Rozov RUS 17/06/88

75 KG Andrey T3 / SR 19 74,6 170 185 195 0,6673 195 130,12

 
Agazzani ITA 19/07/87

75 KG Matteo JR 20 73,3 190 205 220/ 0,6767 205 138,72

 
w Desiderio ITA 1/08/84

- 70 KG Chiara JR 23 67,2 105 115 120 0,7817 120 93,80
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 3 FLIGHT Nation D.O.B Body            DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Pinto ITA 15/08/78
75 KG Marco SR 29 73,7 205 215/ 215/ 0,6737 205 138,11

Riti ITA 4/08/74
75 KG Marco SR 33 74,5 200 215 225 0,668 225 150,30

 
Mastronazio ITA 8/10/83

75 KG Andrea SR 24 74,1 180 190 210/ 0,6708 190 127,45
Cucciniello ITA 20/08/80

75 KG Guido SR 27 73,8 180 200 210 0,673 210 141,33
Cacciato ITA 29/04/74

75 KG William SR 33 72,9 120 150 180/ 0,6797 150 101,96

 
D'Ottavio ITA 30/08/67

75 KG Gaetano M1 40 73,1 180 190 205 0,6782 205 139,03

 
D'Heilly FRA 29/05/58

75 KG Jean-Claude M2 49 74,5 195 205 212,5/ 0,668 205 136,94

 
Sciandone ITA 7/11/90

82,5 KG Francesco T2 16 80,7 150 165 175 0,629 175 110,08
Scarponcini ITA 24/03/91

82,5 KG Morgan T2 16 77,4 130 150 165 0,6486 165 107,02

 
Impagliazzo ITA 17/03/84

82,5 KG Giuseppe JR 23 80,2 190 200 205/ 0,6318 200 126,36

 
Duffield ENG 7/06/84

82,5 KG William JR 23 81,3 180 190 200/ 0,6257 190 118,88

 

WK. 14 Oct 2007 Pescara,Italy



W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 4 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Mc Connell IRE 12/11/71
82,5 KG Mark SR 35 81,9 230 240/ 252,5/ 0,6224 230 143,15

Selmi ENG 10/02/83
82,5 KG Daniel SR 24 81 230 250 260/ 0,6273 250 156,83

Gavioli ITA 12/08/83
82,5 KG Dario SR 24 80,9 212,5 220 232,5/ 0,6279 220 138,14

De Sanctis ITA 8/10/83
82,5 KG Danilo SR 24 79,9 200 220 230 0,6335 230 145,71

D'Abundo ITA 11/05/78
82,5 KG Giuseppe SR 29 79,5 200 210 215/ 0,6358 210 133,52

Barbieri ITA 2/10/78
82,5 KG Ciro SR 29 81,7 190 205/ 205/ 0,6235 190 118,47

 
Fevrier FRA 27/07/66

82,5 KG Dominique M1 41 82 250 270 283/ 0,6219 270 167,91
Ulivari ITA 21/08/48

82,5 KG Arturo M4 59 79,4 175 185/ 190 0,6364 190 120,92

 
Whitbread WAL 28/01/60

82,5 KG Gary M2 47 79,7 170 185/ 185/ 0,6347 170 107,90

 

 

 
Cabalec FRA 19/10/38

82,5 KG René M6 68 81,9 175 182,5/ 0,6224 175 108,92

 
Lazaridi RUS 18/08/33

82,5 KG Georgiy M7 74 78,6 175 185 190 0,6412 190 121,83
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 5 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Gladkikh RUS 28/09/90
90 KG Roman T2 17 85,7 200 210 220 0,6036 220 132,79

 
Nicollela ITA 6/11/85

90 KG Alessandro JR 21 88,5 170 185 185 0,5914 185 109,41

 
Castagna ITA 10/08/83

90 KG Francesco SR 24 88,9 190 200/ 0,5897 190 112,04
De Costanzo ITA 6/11/77

90 KG Massimilano SR 29 88,6 200 230 240/ 0,591 230 135,93
Natale ITA 25/08/83

90 KG Mickele SR 24 83,5 180 190 200/ 0,6142 190 116,70

 
Coyle IRE 8/08/64

90 KG Thomas M1 43 83,1 200 220 240/ 0,6162 220 135,56

 
Dermelev EST 2/07/59

90 KG Sergey M2 48 88,2 230 260 0,5926 260 154,08

 
White ENG 11/09/56

90 KG Larry M3 51 85,3 220 240 250 0,6055 250 151,38

 
Bennett ENG 19/10/37

90 KG Edmund M6 69 90 172,5 177,5 185 191 0,5853 185 108,28
Ulrich SWI 17/11/39

90 KG René M6 67 88,4 170 175 182,5 190,5 0,5918 182,5 108,00
Simonetti ITA 31/08/40

90 KG Pietro M6 67 86,3 150 160 180/ 0,6009 160 96,14
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 6 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Venditti ITA 15/04/85
100 KG Cosimo JR 22 98,5 220 230 240 0,5578 240 133,87

 
Greaney IRE 8/11/76

100 KG Anthony SR 30 98,8 260 272,5/ 272,5/ 0,557 260 144,82
Nardulli ITA 14/11/70

100 KG Pino SR 36 96,1 180 190 200/ 0,5645 190 107,26
Bultemeier USA 9/10/63

100 KG James SR 44 97,5 160 175 185 0,5605 185 103,69

 
Bultemeier USA 9/10/63

100 KG James M1 44 97,5 160 175 185 0,5605 185 103,69
Giles ENG 7/08/64

100 KG Marc M1 43 99 215 230 262,5/ 0,5565 230 128,00

 
Chall IRE 13/10/89

110 KG Pierre T3 18 108,9 190 210 230 0,5378 230 123,69

 
Ciferni ITA 18/02/85

110 KG Gildo JR 22 102,1 180 200 210 0,5493 210 115,35
Chekrenev RUS 2/01/84

110 KG Valentin JR 23 103,7 170 185 192,5 0,5461 192,5 105,12

 
Marino ITA 17/01/73

110 KG Andrea SR 34 100,6 170 180 200/ 0,5526 180 99,47
Chekrenev RUS 2/01/84

110 KG Valentin SR 23 103,7 170 185 192,5 0,5461 192,5 105,12
Eager ENG 17/12/69

110 KG Mark SR 37 101,2 225 232,5 235 0,5513 235 129,56
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 7 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Trapani ITA 4/05/66
110 KG Carlo M1 41 101,5 200 220 240/ 0,5506 220 121,13

Ferrara ITA 4/09/67
110 KG Davide M1 40 100,7 150 160 0,5524 160 88,38

 
Pilling ENG 7/12/54

110 KG Leslie M3 52 110 250 272,5 282,5 283 0,5365 282,5 151,56

 
Dechamps BEL 1/09/93

125 KG Sebastien T1 14 120,8 180 200 210/ 0,5262 200 105,24

 
Dechamps BEL 12/03/88

125 KG Jérôme T3 19 117,2 245 265 277,5/ 0,5295 265 140,32
Di Martino ITA 27/04/88

125 KG Mattia T3 19 112,1 240 260 275/ 0,5341 260 138,87

 
Mullally IRE 21/11/85

125 KG Leon JR 21 123 200 216 220 225 0,5237 220 115,21

 
Avrunin ISR 18/02/82

125 KG David SR 25 117,7 250 265 277,5/ 0,529 265 140,19
Ortega SWI 29/07/71

125 KG Michel SR 36 113,8 245 257,5 262,5/ 0,5325 257,5 137,12
Ciavattela ITA 12/11/57

125 KG Ugo M2 49 116 220 235 245 0,5305 245 129,97
O Cearra IRE 17/08/55

125 KG Padraic M3 52 112,3 250 272,5 280/ 0,5339 272,5 145,49
Ortega SWI 29/07/71

125 KG Michel MPF 36 113,8 245 257,5 262,5 0,5325 262,5 139,78

 
Purgatori ITA 3/06/79

145 KG Renato SR 28 125,3 225 230/ 230 0,5206 230 119,74
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Nation B. W age cat result Points

- 53 KG Di Bartolomeo Irene ITA 51,6 33 SR 135 131,58
- 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 43,8 67 SR / M6115 127,87
- 55,5 KG Thomas Ann SCT 54,9 28 SR 132,5 122,73
- 63 KG Dubois Hélene FRA 59,8 21 JR 135 116,48
- 63 KG Barbieri Anna ITA 62,1 22 JR 137,5 114,92
- 58,5 KG Licianci Mirella ITA 55,6 28 SR 120 110,00
- 50,5 KG Riselli Antonietta ITA 49,3 33 SR 107,5 108,74
- 50,5 KG Antuzzi Marina ITA 48,6 37 SR 105 107,45
- 47,5 KG Reeves Patricia ENG 46,6 61 M5 95 100,55
- 70 KG Soardo Eleonora ITA 66,2 21 JR 105 83,14
- 80 KG Peronne Susanna ITA 77 43 M1 112,5 79,65
- 80 KG Coppola Grazia ITA 77 24 SR 105 74,34
- 58,5 KG D'Amario Antonietta ITA 57,6 31 SR

 
 
 
 Points

82,5 KG Fevrier Dominique FRA 82 41 M1 270 167,91
82,5 KG Selmi Daniel ENG 81 24 SR 250 156,83
90 KG Dermelev Sergey EST 88,2 48 M2 260 154,08
67,5 KG Mc Connnell Scott IRE 64,3 31 SR 200 151,82
110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 110 52 M3 282,5 151,56
90 KG White Larry ENG 85,3 51 M3 250 151,38
75 KG Riti Marco ITA 74,5 33 SR 225 150,30
82,5 KG De Sanctis Danilo ITA 79,9 24 SR 230 145,71
125 KG O Cearra Padraic IRE 112,3 52 M3 272,5 145,49
100 KG Greaney Anthony IRE 98,8 30 SR 260 144,82
82,5 KG Mc Connell Mark IRE 81,9 35 SR 230 143,15
75 KG Cucciniello Guido ITA 73,8 27 SR 210 141,33
125 KG Dechamps Jérôme BEL 117,2 19 T3 265 140,32
125 KG Avrunin David ISR 117,7 25 SR 265 140,19
125 KG Ortega Michel SWI 113,8 36 MPF 257,5 137,12
75 KG D'Ottavio Gaetano ITA 73,1 40 M1 205 139,03
125 KG Di Martino Mattia ITA 112,1 19 T3 260 138,87
75 KG Agazzani Matteo ITA 73,3 20 JR 205 138,72
67,5 KG Jones Hadley ENG 65,2 18 T3 185 138,60
82,5 KG Gavioli Dario ITA 80,9 24 SR 220 138,14
75 KG Pinto Marco ITA 73,7 29 SR 205 138,11
125 KG Ortega Michel SWI 113,8 36 SR 257,5 137,12
75 KG D'Heilly Jean-Claude FRA 74,5 49 M2 205 136,94
67,5 KG Daldry Micheal ENG 64,5 17 T2 180 136,22
90 KG De Costanzo Massimilano ITA 88,6 29 SR 230 135,93
90 KG Coyle Thomas IRE 83,1 43 M1 220 135,56
100 KG Venditti Cosimo ITA 98,5 22 JR 240 133,87
82,5 KG D'Abundo Giuseppe ITA 79,5 29 SR 210 133,52
90 KG Gladkikh Roman RUS 85,7 17 T2 220 132,79
75 KG Rozov Andrey RUS 74,6 19T3 / SR 195 130,12
125 KG Ciavattela Ugo ITA 116 49 M2 245 129,97
110 KG Eager Mark ENG 101,2 37 SR 235 129,56
100 KG Giles Marc ENG 99 43 M1 230 128,00
75 KG Mastronazio Andrea ITA 74,1 24 SR 190 127,45
82,5 KG Impagliazzo Giuseppe ITA 80,2 23 JR 200 126,36
75 KG O'Boyle Joshua ENG 74,3 17 T2 187,5 125,51
110 KG Chall Pierre IRE 108,9 18 T3 230 123,69
82,5 KG Lazaridi Georgiy RUS 78,6 74 M7 190 121,83
110 KG Trapani Carlo ITA 101,5 41 M1 220 121,13
82,5 KG Ulivari Arturo ITA 79,4 59 M4 190 120,92
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